
 
 

LONG RANGE FACILITIES PLANNING COMMITTEE  
 
 

 

 MEETING NO. 1 

 
Date of Meeting: Wednesday, October 28, 2015 
Time of Meeting: 6:00 pm 
Place of Meeting: Middle School North Library 
 
 

ITEM DISCUSSION ITEMS 
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2 
 
3 
 
4 
 
5 
 
6 
 
7 
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Welcome 
 
Introductions  
 
Charge & Scope of Committee  
 
Roles & Intro of Committee Chair  
 
Schedule Review 
 
District Overview  
 
Overview of Process  
 
Questions 
 

 
END OF AGENDA 

 
 
NEXT MEETING 
Wednesday, November 11, 2015 at 6:00 pm 
Middle School North Library 


